
MANASSAS LINE 

NORTHBOUND

SOUTHBOUND

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 18, 2021

S = Special schedules for holidays and snow days. L = Train may depart when station work is completed, regardless of scheduled time. Full-size and collapsible bicycles are allowed on all trains. 
VRE Info: www.vre.org or 800-RIDE-VRE. 

VRE TRAINS M-F S    S    S    S Amtrak*

   TRAIN # 322 324 326 328 330 332 336 338

   BROAD RUN 5:01a 5:21a 5:56a 6:16a 7:21a 8:01a 3:38p 5:10p
   MANASSAS 5:09 5:29 6:04 6:24 7:29 8:09 3:46 5:18
   MANASSAS PARK 5:15 5:35 6:10 6:30 7:35 8:15 3:52 -
   BURKE CENTRE 5:29 5:49 6:24 6:44 7:49 8:29 4:06 -
   ROLLING ROAD 5:34 5:54 6:29 6:49 7:54 8:34 - -
   BACKLICK ROAD 5:42 6:02 6:37 6:57 8:02 8:42 - -

   ALEXANDRIA 5:55 6:15 6:50 7:10 8:15 8:55 4:32 6:04

   CRYSTAL CITY (L) 6:04 6:24 6:59 7:19 8:24 9:04 - -

   L'ENFANT (L) 6:12 6:32 7:07 7:27 8:32 9:12 - -
   UNION STATION 6:20a 6:40a 7:15a 7:35a 8:40a 9:20a 4:57p 6:29p

VRE TRAINS M-F    S    S S Amtrak*

   TRAIN # 321 325 327 329 331 333 335 337

UNION STATION 6:35a 1:15p 3:20p 4:10p 5:10p 5:30p 6:00p 7:00p

L'ENFANT - 1:23 3:28 4:18 5:18 5:38 6:08 7:08

CRYSTAL CITY - 1:30 3:35 4:25 5:25 5:45 6:15 7:15

ALEXANDRIA 6:52 1:38 3:43 4:33 5:33 5:53 6:23 7:23

BACKLICK ROAD - 1:49 3:54 4:44 5:44 6:04 6:34 7:34

ROLLING ROAD (L) - 1:57 4:02 4:52 5:52 6:12 6:42 7:42

BURKE CENTRE (L) - 2:03 4:08 4:58 5:58 6:18 6:48 7:48

MANASSAS PARK (L) - 2:17 4:22 5:12 6:12 6:32 7:02 8:02

MANASSAS (L) 7:37 2:24 4:29 5:19 6:19 6:39 7:09 8:09

BROAD RUN 7:47a 2:34p 4:39p 5:29p 6:29p 6:49p 7:19p 8:19p

   S 


